WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
CITY BANK
14807 HWY 99
PO BOX 97007
LYNNWOOD, WA 98046-9707

COPY 1 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Doc # 2004153012
Page 1 of 2
Date: 05/19/2004 11:19A
Filed by: CLARK COUNTY TITLE
Filed & Recorded in Official Records
of SKAMANIA COUNTY
J. MICHAEL GARVISON
AUDITOR
Fee: \$20.00

FORM APPROVED FOR USE IN THE STATE OF WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON U	JCC-2 COUNTY AU	DITOR FIXTURE FILING
Grantor(s): (last name first, and mailing address(es))	Grantee(s)/Assignee/Beneficary:	Assignee(s) of Secured Party(ies):
Jasleen, Inc. TIN: 03-0427860 See Attached Exhibit 1 to UCC-2 Financing Statement dated May 17, 2004. 51 West Cascade Drive	CITY BANK 14807 HWY 99 PO BOX 97007 LYNNWOOD, WA 98046-970	17
North Bonneville, WA 98639		
THIS FIXTURE FILING SHALL COVER COLLA	TERAL THAT IS AFFIXED TO 1	HE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY.
Reference Number: Short Legal Description: Lot C-38, of PLAT OF	RELOCATED NORTH BONNE	Additional on page
Assessor's Tax Parcel ID#: 02-07-20-1-3-0800-(Legal Description: Lot C-38, PLAT OF NORTH BONNEVILLE-CBD, Sheet 9 of 10 Sh 83466, also recorded in Book "B" of Plats, p Washington.	RELOCATED sets, recorded in Book "B" of	Additional on page Plats, page 15, under Skamania County File No. nty File No. 84429, records of Skamania County,
THIS FIXTURE FILING COVERS THE FOLLOW	ING DESCRIBED PROPERTY	
to any of the foregoing (including insurance, The debtor is the record owner.		
This statement is signed by the Secured Party(les)instead of the security interest in collateral: (Please check appropriate box)	e Deotor(s) to perfect a	Complete fully if box (d) is checked: complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c):
(a) already subject to security interest in another jurisd into this state, or when the debtor's location was defined in the debtor's location was designed in the debtor's location was designed in the debtor's location was defined in the debtor's location was designed in the debtor was designed in the debtor's location was designed in the debtor was		Original recording number
(b) which is proceeds of the original collateral describe security interest was perfected, or	ed above in which a	Office where recorded
(c) as to which the recording has lapsed, or		Former name of debtor(s)
(d) acquired after a change of name, identity, or corpo	orate structure of the debtor(s).	
Dated <u>May 18</u>	od	
	CITY B	ANK
TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))	MM TYPE NAI	ME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s))
SIGNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))		RE(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s))

EXHIBIT TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT

May 17, 2004

DEBTORS:

, A: **

Jasleen, Inc. (TIN: 03-0427860)

MAILING ADDRESS:

51 West Cascade Drive, North Bonneville, WA 98639

ADDITIONAL FILING NAME:

North Bonneville Chevron

THIS FIXTURE FILING SHALL COVER COLLATERAL THAT IS AFFIXED TO THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: Lot C-38, PLAT OF RELOCATED NORTH BONNEVILLE-CBD, Sheet 9 of 10 Sheets, recorded in Book "B" of Plats, page 15, under Skamania County File No. 83466, also recorded in Book "B" of Plats, page 31, under Skamania County File No. 84429, records of Skamania County, Washington.

THIS FIXTURE FILING COVERS THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds).

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC-2 Financing Statement by CITY BANK and the undersigned.

CITY BANK

By:

Signature(s) of Secured Party (ies)